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Direction
Hunters Court — Cressingham Road Church

51 stops

Open route schedule

Hunters Court

Winnersh Cross Roads

Woodward Close

Sadlers Lane

Lowther Road

Toutley Close

Corfield Green

Dog and Duck

Matthewsgreen Farm

Matthewsgreen East

Holt School

Jubilee Avenue

Clare Avenue

Wokingham Station

Wokingham Hospital

Molly Millars Lane

Woosehill Lane

Wheeler Close

Ye Olde Leathern Bottel

Smalley Close

Doles Farm

Route schedule
Hunters Court — Cressingham Road Church

Monday 15:25

Tuesday 15:25

Wednesday 15:25

Thursday 15:25

Friday 15:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hunters Court

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Lower Doles Hill

Bearwood Road

Church Lane

St James Road

Barkham Stores

Ratepayers Hall

California Crossroads Petrol Station

Manor Park Drive

California Country Park

Coleshill Farm

Robinson Crusoe

Biggs Lane

Hill Road

Rickman Close

Ducks Nest Farm

British Legion

The Swan

Walden Avenue

Church Lane

Hall Farm

Magpie and Parrot

School Green

Church Lane

Brookers Hill

Ducketts Farm

Weather Centre

Halls Lane

The Maidens

Beech Road



Cressingham Road Church



Direction
Station Road — Winnersh Cross Roads

64 stops

Open route schedule

Station Road

Market Place

Kings Road

Huntley and Palmers

Eldon Road

RBH Main Entrance

RBH South Wing

Allcroft Road

Christchurch Green

Chancellors Way

Wellington Avenue

Leighton Park Copse

Cressingham Road Church

Beech Road

The Maidens

Halls Lane

Weather Centre

Ducketts Farm

Brookers Hill

Church Lane

School Green

Magpie and Parrot

Hall Farm

Church Lane

Walden Avenue

Route schedule
Station Road — Winnersh Cross Roads

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Station Road

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-244-2131260560-1733651003


The Swan

British Legion

Ducks Nest Farm

Rickman Close

Hill Road

Biggs Lane

Robinson Crusoe

California Country Park

Manor Park Drive

California Crossroads Petrol Station

Ratepayers Hall

Barkham Ride - East

Barkham Stores

St James Road

The Bull

Bearwood Road

Lower Doles Hill

Doles Farm

Smalley Close

Ye Olde Leathern Bottel

Wheeler Close

Molly Millars Lane

Wokingham Hospital

Wokingham Station Interchange

Shute End

Rectory Road

Clare Avenue

Glebelands Road



Holt School

Jubilee Avenue

Matthewsgreen East

Matthewsgreen Farm

Dog and Duck

Corfield Green

Toutley Close

Lowther Road

Sadlers Lane

Woodward Close

Winnersh Cross Roads

244 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wokingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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